
SAI RECLAIMED BRICKS

Red ochre blend brick

SIZE (mm)BRICK WEIGHT (kg) /Unit PACKING

Handcrafted: Unique, Reclaimed, Historical 
Consistency of inconsistence: the consistency in size with nice color blend (inconsistence), A grade 

Flexibility: to be used as a house brick, paving and cladding

2.5 kg/pc
(1.33 tons/ crate)  

2.5 kg/pc
(1.33 tons/ crate)  

2.5 kg/pc
(1.33 tons/ crate)  

3.5 kg/pc
(1.47 tons/ crate)  

240 x115 x 50 532 pcs/crate  

Charcoal ochre blend brick

White ochre blend brick

MultiColored ochre blend brick

240 x 115 x 50 532 pcs/crate  

240 x 115 x 50 532 pcs/crate  

240 x 115 x 65 420 pcs/crate  

*Variation: +-3mm
AGE(Years)

80-120

80-120

80-120

80-120

Sell full pallets only

White ochre blend brick




